
 
DOLPHINHOLME CE PRIMARY SCHOOL  

TERM DATES 2024/25  
Autumn Term 2024 

Term begins:  Monday 2 September 2024 

INSET:  Friday 18 October 2024 

Half term:   Monday 21 October - Friday 25 October 2024 

INSET:   Monday 28 October 2024 

Term ends:  Friday 20 December 2024 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Term begins:  Monday 6 January 2025 

Half term:   Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February 2025 

Term ends:  Friday 4 April 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Term begins:  Tuesday 22 April 2025 

May Day:   Monday 5 May 2025 

INSET:  Friday 23rd May 2025 

Half term:  Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May 2025 

Term ends:  Friday 18 July 2025 

INSET Day:  Monday 21 July 2025 

Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

Total number of openings – 190 plus 5 INSET days = 195 


